
 Doubles Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 162950)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #3 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  CH  $151.00

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  97  AA1  $48.00

 254418  Reel, Jake  93  AA2    

 226607  Morse, Gregg  90  AA3    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  98  A1  $60.00

 143218  Ennes, Robert  96  A2  $36.00

 242439  Eisentraut, Miles  96  A3  $24.00

 296393  Williamson, Craig  96  B1  $126.00

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  96  B2  $75.60

 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  B3  $50.40

 309314  Vigil, Jason  93  C1  $48.00

 342759  Borger, Brandon  84  C2    

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  80  C3    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  91  D1  $43.20

 263922  Mclachlan, Alex  87  D2  $28.80

 258209  Tooker, Wayne  87  D3    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  TSCH    

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  97  TSRU    

 330126  Murphy, Mike  93  TS3    

 254418  Reel, Jake  93  TS11    

 220355  Kirk, Eric  98  SUCH    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  96  SURU    

 322215  Akbari, Shakib  90  SU3    

 322556  Johnston, Sean  88  SU11    

 296393  Williamson, Craig  96  SSCH    

 242439  Eisentraut, Miles  96  SSRU    

 284379  Vanderford, Clint  95  SS3    

 154209  Whitney, Neal  94  SS11    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  96  SRCH    

 128692  Campbell, Jack  94  SRRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  92  SR3    



 Doubles Winners
 GOT DOUBLES (NSSA #: 162950)

 Stockton Trap & Skeet Club
 Event #3 - Doubles

 NSSA  Shooter  Score  Award  Payout
 145428  Douglas, Richard  92  SR11    

 162679  Cort, Gordon  92  VTCH    

 163774  Phelps, Keith  91  VTRU    

 279939  Fester, Thomas  91  VT3    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  89  VT11    

 322589  Mena, Elizabeth  79  LYCH    

 999222  Shirk, Katherine  74  LYRU    

 277216  Deburger, Joshua  96  RMCH    

 143218  Ennes, Robert  96  RMRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  92  MVCH    

 271952  Cheng, Walter  89  MVRU    

 277577  Bocks, Daniel  99  2MCH  $48.00

 220355  Kirk, Eric  98  2MCH  $48.00

 254418  Reel, Jake  93  2MRU  $32.00

 244879  Ballentine, Nick  97  2MRU  $32.00

 341933  Morgan, Johnny  80  RKCH    

 888666  Maranan, Jesse  66  RKRU    

 107827  Frey, Andre  92  FRCH    

 160438  Jeffers, Harold  89  FRRU    

 308214  Hodgin, Seamus  86  FR3    


